BACK PAGE FOR THE PERIOD
4 SEPTEMBER 2023

MONDAY 4 SEPTEMBER 2023

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

11482/2011

6245/2021

19977/2015

16389/2022

13773/2021

16986/2022

7331/2020

15794/2022

13870/2022

4191/2022 +
15593/2021 +
17747/2021

W M Cameron-Dow vs The Road Accident Fund

D J Venter vs The Body Corporate of The Sectional
Title Scheme Cotillion Place

O J Basson vs The Road Accident Fund

Damages

Damages

Damages

Springbok Atlas Luxury Charter (Pty) Ltd vs Minister of Police

of Public Works & Infrastructure

T J Rondo & 1 other vs V Dyani & 3 others

Business Fuel vs DJM Screen Printing

The Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd vs C W Helberg

T-L Harper vs Absa Trust Limited N.O & 4 others

Stellenbosch Municipality vs S S Layman & 2 others

D R Mdller vs T A Wobmann

Declaratory Order

Loan

Declaratory Order

Declaratory Order

To Comply



16687/2019 T Mbutisi vs The Member of the Executive Council for Health
Western Cape Provincial Government

10543/2019 V Ggesha vs The Road Accident Fund

18298/2022  The Capital Partner (Pty) Ltd vs A D Papavasilopoulos &

1 other

9471/2022 A Jansen vs National Director of Public Prosecutions

10865/2019 A Malangeni vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa

Damages

Damages

Sequestration

Suspension of
Prosecution

Discovery



