BACK PAGE FOR THE PERIOD 4 SEPTEMBER 2023

MONDAY 4 DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2	SEPTEMBER 2023	
DIVISION 3 DIVISION 4 11482/2011	CIVIL TRIALS W M Cameron-Dow vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
6245/2021	D J Venter vs The Body Corporate of The Sectional Title Scheme Cotillion Place	Damages
19977/2015	O J Basson vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
16389/2022	Springbok Atlas Luxury Charter (Pty) Ltd vs Minister of of Public Works & Infrastructure	Police
13773/2021	T J Rondo & 1 other vs V Dyani & 3 others	Declaratory Order
16986/2022	Business Fuel vs DJM Screen Printing	
7331/2020	The Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd vs C W Helberg	Loan
15794/2022	T-L Harper vs Absa Trust Limited N.O & 4 others	Declaratory Order
13870/2022	Stellenbosch Municipality vs S S Layman & 2 others	Declaratory Order
4191/2022 + 15593/2021 + 17747/2021	D R Müller vs T A Wobmann	To Comply

16687/2019	T Mbutisi vs The Member of the Executive Council for Health Western Cape Provincial Government	Damages
10543/2019	V Gqesha vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
18298/2022	The Capital Partner (Pty) Ltd vs A D Papavasilopoulos & 1 other	Sequestration
9471/2022	A Jansen vs National Director of Public Prosecutions	Suspension of Prosecution
10865/2019	A Malangeni vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Discovery